Attachment I-1

Project Profile, Exhibit 300-1


Exhibit 300-1 Project Profile

Agency:  Department of the Interior
Bureau/Office:  Is your bureau or office
Location in Budget:  Indicates where the project would be addressed in the Agency’s Budget Justification
Account Title:  Title of the account used in the Exhibit 53 – include account, activity, subactivity
Account Identification Code:  Same as 4-digit funding source used in the Exhibit 53 and identified by the name in the “Account Title” above
Program Activity:  Name of the Program Office of the Program Sponsor
Name of Project:  Should be a meaningful, standardized name for the project that matches the name used in the Exhibit 53 and in other budget materials
Unique Project Identifier:  Same as the 23-digit identifier that is used in the Exhibit 53
Project Composition:  (This project is)  (DOI Requirement)


_____% Financial



_____% Security



_____Homeland Security (Y/N)



_____Current E-Gov (Y/N/Potential)

Summary of Spending for Project Stages

(In Thousands)

Estimates for 2006 and beyond are for planning and do not represent funding decisions
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2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
Beyond    Total

Planning

  Budgetary Resources

  Outlays

Acquisition

  Budgetary Resources

  Outlays

Total, Sum of Stages

  Budgetary Resources

  Outlays

Maintenance

  Budgetary Resources

  Outlays

Total, All Stages

  Budgetary Resources

  Outlays

FTE Costs:
I.A.  Project Description

Provide a brief description of the project and its status through the bureau/office and Departmental CPIC process.  

I.C.  Performance Goals and Measures

Relate this project to the criteria at the Department’s draft Strategic Plan and to the President’s management agenda.  

	Fiscal Year
	Strategic Goal(s) Supported


	Existing Baseline
	Planned Performance Improvement Goal
	Actual 

Performance 

Improvement

Results
	Planned 

Performance 

Metric
	Actual 

Performance 

Metric Results

	2003
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2003
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2004
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2004
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2005
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2005
	
	
	
	
	
	


I.H.2. Original Baseline

What are the costs and schedule goals for this phase or segment of the project (e.g. what are the major project milestones or events, when will each occur, what is the estimated cost to accomplish each one.  Also indicate if this is a multi-agency project, or how it relates to the E-Gov initiatives.  

	Cost and Schedule Goals:  Original Baseline for a Phase/Segment/Module of Project

	
	Schedule
	
	

	Description of Milestones
	Start Date
	End Date
	Duration - In Days
	Planned Cost
	Funding Agency

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Completion Date:
	Total Completion Cost:


II.A. Enterprise Architecture (DOI Requirement)
Provide a description of how the project ties to the Interior Enterprise Architecture and the bureau/office architecture. 

II.B. Security (DOI Requirement)
This section should address the security at the project level, referring to security plans is not acceptable.  Indicate the dollar level funded within the project – this amount as compared to total project funding should match the percentage for security you indicated on Exhibit 53.
II.C. GPEA (DOI Requirement)
Indicate if this project supports electronic transactions or record-keeping that is covered by GPEA.  Relate this project to your bureau/office GPEA inventory most recently completed. 
